
Optional Parts

Option-17

Option

Example
(PMC15)

Attachment for Replacement
This is an attachment when replacing to PMC series
from KMC 2KMC series.

Classification Plate model Applicable models
Vertical
Horizontal
Vertical
Horizontal

F-KMC15 1-
F KMC15 2- -
F KMC30 1- -
F KMC30 2- -

KMC15
2KMC15
KMC30
2KMC30

PMC15

PMC30 latnoziroHlacitreV

2-51CMK-F1-51CMK-F

2-03CMK-F1-03CMK-F

Size

Mounting

Material : SPCC
Thickness : 1.6

When change to
PMC15, external
size becomes
larger.

Size

Mounting

Material : SPCC
Thickness : 1.6

When change to
PMC15, external
size becomes
larger.

Mounting hole size

Size

Material : SPCC
Thickness : 1.6

Mounting hole size

Mounting hole size

Size

Mounting Material : SPCC
Thickness : 1.6

When change to
PMC30, external
size becomes
larger.

Mounting hole size

20

112.5
96

111
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5

5

2- 3.5
4 - 3.52-M3 Tap 2-M3 Tap

4 74
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.5
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PMC15 KMC15

CN2

2- 3.5

(TOP VIEW)

5.11

PMC15

Replacement metal

KMC15

(SIDE VIEW)

74

2 - 3.5

55

20
14

.5

146
136

2-M3 Tap

2- 3.5

4
8319

40
.5

25
8

2 - 3.5

83

7

146
133

2-M3 Tap

2 - 3.5

100 23
60

.533
61

8

8

2- 3.5

100

6PMC30

Replacement metal

KMC30

(SIDE VIEW)

(Unit : mm) (Tolerance : 1)

11.5

5

 Weight : 65g max  Weight : 110g max

 Weight : 140g max

 Weight : 95g max

 M3 screw is requested when mounting.  Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.

 M3 screw is requested when mounting.  Please check the instruction manual for the size of screw.
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Option

Mating harness
MMC
PMC

Model

MMC8A 
MMC50A 
MMC75B 
MMC100B

Input Output 
H-OU-2 
H-OU-4 
H-OU-4 
H-OU-4

Harness model #
Model

PMC15 
PMC30 
PMC50 
PMC75 
PMC100

Input
H-IN-2 or H-IN-9 
H-IN-1 or H-IN-8 
H-IN-1 or H-IN-8 
H-IN-1 or H-IN-8

H-IN-1 or H-IN-8 
H-IN-2 or H-IN-9 
H-IN-2 or H-IN-9 
H-IN-1 or H-IN-8 
H-IN-1 or H-IN-8

Output 
H-OU-1 
H-OU-1 
H-OU-4 
H-OU-4 
H-OU-4

Harness model #

Harness

H-IN-1
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing : 10-63-3044 (Molex) 

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1 
2 
3 
4

500 
500 

 
500

UL1015 
UL1015 

 
UL1015

20 
20 
 

20

green 
black 

 
white

 

Length  
  (mm)  

   -0
+50

1 
 
2 
3 
4

H-IN-9
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing :  (Molex) 10-63-3044

   -0
+50

1 
 
2 
3 
4

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1 
2 
3 
4

500 
500 

 
500

UL1015 
UL1015 

 
UL1015

20 
20 
 

20

green/yellow 
white 

 
black

 

Length  
  (mm)  

H-OU-1 
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing :  (Molex) 10-63-3064

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500

 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015

 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20

 
black 
red 

purple 
gray 

orange

 

Length  
  (mm)  

   -0
+50

1 
 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6

H-OU-2
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing : 09  (Molex) -50-1053

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1 
2 
3 
4 
5

500 
500 
500 
500 
500

UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015

20 
20 
20 
20 
20

red 
black 

orange 
gray 

purple 
 

 

Length  
  (mm)  

   -0
+50

1 
 
2 
3 
4 
5

H-OU-4
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing : 09-50-1103 (Molex) 

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10

500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500

UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015 
UL1015

18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18

red 
red 

black 
black 

orange 
orange 

gray 
gray 

purple 
purple 

 

 

Length  
  (mm)  

   -0
+50

1 
 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10

H-IN-2
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing :  (Molex) 10-63-3044

   -0
+50

1 
 
2 
3 
4

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1 
2 
3 
4

500 
500 

 
500

UL1015 
UL1015 

 
UL1015

20 
20 
 

20

green 
white 

 
black

 

Length  
  (mm)  

H-IN-8
�Model number �Type �Wire

Housing :  (Molex) 10-63-3044

   -0
+50

1 
 
2 
3 
4

Pin # Wire AWG Color
1 
2 
3 
4

500 
500 

 
500

UL1015 
UL1015 

 
UL1015

20 
20 
 

20

green/yellow 
black 

 
white

 

Length  
  (mm)  

 Series
 Series

Pin : 

Weight : 25g max

Weight : 25g max

Weight : 25g max

Weight : 25g max

Weight : 40g max

Weight : 40g max

Weight : 100g max

 or08-70-1030
08-70-1031
( )Molex

Pin :  or08-70-1030
Pin : 08-70-1031
Pin : ( )Molex

Pin :  or08-70-1030
Pin : 08-70-1031
Pin : ( )Molex

Pin :  or08-70-1030
Pin : 08-70-1031
Pin : ( )Molex

Pin :  or08-70-1030
08-70-1031
( )Molex

Pin :  or08-70-1030
08-70-1031
( )Molex

Pin :  or08-70-1030
Pin : 08-70-1031
Pin : ( )Molex
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